

Women Farmers host National Women In Ag Day Celebration to help America Be Great Again

WASHINGTON, DC, UNITED STATES, March 20, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The National Women in Agriculture Association (NWIAA) is proud to announce its annual National Women In Ag Day Celebration, taking place on Wednesday, March 26, 2025, from 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM EST at the Cannon House Office Building, Room 156, in Washington, D.C. This pivotal event will bring together farmers, policymakers, and agricultural stakeholders to discuss pressing issues such as Tariffs, food security, environmental conservation practices, and the critical role of legislative leadership in shaping the future of agriculture.

NWIAA has extended invitations to esteemed legislators and policymakers to serve as speakers, offering their insights on the Farmers' Prosperity Program and the importance of agricultural policies that support sustainable growth and farmers' prosperity opportunities for farmers.

National Women In Ag
Day Celebration

Wednesday, March 26, 2025
9:00 a.m. EST - 10:00 a.m. EST
The Cannon House Building room 156
27 Independence Ave SE, Washington, DC 20515

CALLING ALL FARMERS, WOMEN & MEN!

Farmers' assistance solution to food crisis and poverty issues

Trump Administration Advisory Council Farmers' Prosperity Program

Hear how the Trump Administration and U.S. Legislators will listen and assist where the Biden Administration did not!

Hear how the Trump Administration and U.S. Legislators will listen and assist where the Biden Administration did not!

Typuwould like to give live testimory to United States Legislators live by via zoom or in person, please register and email us ASAP. Please no calls we need transparency in writing'

Attendees will have the opportunity to engage in meaningful discussions about the future of agriculture and how policy reforms can address longstanding challenges in the industry.

"With agriculture at the heart of our nation's economy and food security, it is crucial to ensure that our policies reflect the needs of farmers and rural communities," said Dr. Tammy Gray-Steele, Founder/Executive Director of NWIAA. "This event provides a platform for open dialogue between policymakers and those on the ground who are directly impacted by these decisions."

The event is open to both in-person and virtual attendees, with a Zoom option available for remote participation. For more information or to confirm attendance, please contact Director@nwiaa.com or call (405) 424-4623.

About the National Women in Agriculture Association (NWIAA): Founded in 2008, NWIAA is dedicated to empowering women in agriculture through education, advocacy, and community-building. The organization works to ensure that women farmers have access to the resources



With agriculture at the heart of our nation's economy and food security, it is crucial to ensure that our policies reflect the needs of farmers and rural communities"

Dr. Tammy Gray-Steele

and support they need to thrive in the agricultural industry.

Kindly be advised that we are confirmed to host an event on Capitol Hill the morning of March 26, 2025, beginning at 9:30 a.m., and waiting for final confirmations from The White House to meet with President Trump to make sustainable legendary history through our solutions to prosper ALL American farmers. Additionally we are waiting on confirmations from the USDA regarding our Women's

Month Celebration, Please see invitation flyers below. Forbes, ABC News, and other media stations have shown great interest to participate at our event(s) in order to capture these historical moments of U.S. Farmers and The Trump Administration Partnership Prosperity Programs that were ignored in the Biden Administration.

Additionally, the National Women in Agriculture Association (NWIAA) is proud and grateful to celebrate National Women in Agriculture Day, which was officially designated by the United States on March 21st through S.Res.604 – 118th Congress (2023-2024).

Media Contact:

Dr. Tammy Gray-Steele

CEO/Executive Director National Women in Agriculture Association

Email: Director@nwiaa.com

Phone: (202) 248-7880

Dr. Tammy Gray-Steele National Women In Agriculture Association +1 405-317-8110 email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Χ

LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/795692803

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.